APEX TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2018
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Name
CSP COMMUNITY OWNER LLC

DDR 1ST CAROLINA CROSSINGS SOUTH LLC

MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CAROLINAS
CRLP CREEKSIDE HILLS DRIVE LLC
VILLAGE AT BROADSTONE STATION | LLC
CFK APEX LAND CO LLC

DPF BEAVER CREEK LP

G&l IXLAKE CAMERON LLC

BELL HNW EXCHANGE APEX LLC

EMC CORPORATION

HH TRINITY APEX INVESTMENTS LLC

ENTERPRISE PROPANE TERMINALS & STOR

BEAVER CREEK APEX LLC

APEX INDEPENDENT LIVING LLC
TOLL NC Il LP

BEAVER CREEK CROSSING LLC
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
STANDARD PACIFIC OF THE CAROLINAS
HENDRICK AUTOMOTIVE GROUP
TIPPER TIE INC

WIDEWATERS HADDON HALL CO LLC
CROSSROADS HOLDINGS LLC
EXPERIENCEONE HOMES LLC
WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES
APEX POINTE LLC

REGENCY CENTERS LP

TARGET CORPORATION

WAL-MART

SANDWICK APEX LLC

TIME WARNER CABLE

CALATLANTIC GROUP INC

APEX TOOL U.S. REAL ESTATE HOLDING
LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC

RHYAL APEX INC

PEAKWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC

RREF 1I-SH RICHARDSON JV OWNER LLC
CRABTREE OFFICES LLC

LOWES HOME CENTERS

WESTFORD WEH LP

APEX TOOL GROUP

CRESCENT APEXLLC

HOME DEPOT USA INC

IANNONE, JOSEPH V JR

PEAK PLAZA ASSOC LP

WS-JPALLC

LAKE RIDGE CGC LLC

HMM INVESTMENTS | LLC

AMPLE STORAGE APEX LLC

Assessed Value

$94,209,277
$60,247,793
$35,718,892
$34,856,268
$34,560,754
$33,740,578
$31,275,269
$30,025,246
$29,993,340
$29,913,120
$26,967,080
$25,784,594
$24,994,848
$24,366,567
$22,521,435
$18,232,387
$16,971,228
$16,938,456
$15,758,110
$14,015,776
$13,791,192
$13,413,229
$13,054,248
$14,836,551
$12,748,478
$12,666,175
$12,565,194
$12,532,363
$12,179,573
$12,024,354
$11,817,153
$11,768,187
$10,869,201
$10,414,871

$9,875,773

$9,640,764

$9,409,089

$9,276,885

$9,235,482

$9,042,497
$11,746,446

$8,084,793
$10,844,574

$7,836,190

$7,729,048

$7,601,113

$7,588,100

$7,533,471

$7,175,006

$7,057,984

Tax Due
$390,968.50
$250,028.34
$148,233.44
$144,653.51
$143,427.13
$140,023.40
$129,792.36
$124,604.77
$124,472.36
$124,139.44
$111,913.38
$107,006.07
$103,728.61
$101,121.25

$93,463.95
$75,664.41
$70,430.60
$70,294.59
$65,396.36
$58,165.61
$57,233.44
$55,664.90
$54,175.13
$53,095.77
$52,906.20
$52,564.63
$52,145.56
$52,009.31
$50,545.23
$49,901.07
$49,041.19
$48,837.97
$45,107.20
$43,221.71
$40,984.48
$40,009.17
$39,047.72
$38,499.09
$38,327.25
$37,526.36
$35,393.37
$33,551.89
$32,804.85
$32,520.19
$32,075.55
$31,544.62
$31,490.63
$31,263.90
$29,776.27
$29,290.64



