APEX TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2018

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	CSP COMMUNITY OWNER LLC	\$94,209,277	\$390,968.50
2	DDR 1ST CAROLINA CROSSINGS SOUTH LLC	\$60,247,793	\$250,028.34
3	MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CAROLINAS	\$35,718,892	\$148,233.44
4	CRLP CREEKSIDE HILLS DRIVE LLC	\$34,856,268	\$144,653.51
-	VILLAGE AT BROADSTONE STATION I LLC	\$34,560,754	\$143,427.13
6	CFK APEX LAND CO LLC	\$33,740,578	\$140,023.40
7	DPF BEAVER CREEK LP	\$31,275,269	\$129,792.36
8	G&I IX LAKE CAMERON LLC	\$30,025,246	\$124,604.77
9	BELL HNW EXCHANGE APEX LLC	\$29,993,340	\$124,472.36
_	EMC CORPORATION	\$29,913,120	\$124,139.44
	HH TRINITY APEX INVESTMENTS LLC	\$26,967,080	\$111,913.38
	ENTERPRISE PROPANE TERMINALS & STOR	\$25,784,594	\$107,006.07
	BEAVER CREEK APEX LLC	\$24,994,848	\$103,728.61
	APEX INDEPENDENT LIVING LLC	\$24,366,567	\$101,121.25
	TOLL NC II LP	\$22,521,435	\$93,463.95
	BEAVER CREEK CROSSING LLC	\$18,232,387	\$75,664.41
	COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION	\$16,971,228	\$70,430.60
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$16,938,456	\$70,294.59
	PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC	\$15,758,110	\$65,396.36
	STANDARD PACIFIC OF THE CAROLINAS	\$14,015,776	\$58,165.61
	HENDRICK AUTOMOTIVE GROUP	\$13,791,192	\$57,233.44
	TIPPER TIE INC	\$13,413,229	\$55,664.90
	WIDEWATERS HADDON HALL CO LLC	\$13,054,248	\$54,175.13
	CROSSROADS HOLDINGS LLC	\$14,836,551	\$53,095.77
	EXPERIENCEONE HOMES LLC	\$12,748,478	\$52,906.20
_	WAKEMED PROPERTY SERVICES	\$12,666,175	\$52,564.63
	APEX POINTE LLC	\$12,565,194	\$52,145.56
	REGENCY CENTERS LP	\$12,532,363	\$52,009.31
	TARGET CORPORATION	\$12,179,573	\$50,545.23
	WAL-MART	\$12,024,354	\$49,901.07
	SANDWICK APEX LLC	\$11,817,153	\$49,041.19
	TIME WARNER CABLE	\$11,768,187	\$48,837.97
-	CALATLANTIC GROUP INC	\$10,869,201	\$45,107.20
	APEX TOOL U.S. REAL ESTATE HOLDING	\$10,414,871	\$43,221.71
	LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC	\$9,875,773	\$40,984.48
	RHYAL APEX INC	\$9,640,764	\$40,009.17
	PEAKWAY DEVELOPMENT LLC	\$9,409,089	\$39,047.72
	RREF II-SH RICHARDSON JV OWNER LLC	\$9,276,885	\$38,499.09
	CRABTREE OFFICES LLC	\$9,235,482	\$38,327.25
	LOWES HOME CENTERS	\$9,042,497	\$37,526.36
	WESTFORD WEH LP	\$11,746,446	\$35,393.37
	APEX TOOL GROUP	\$8,084,793	\$33,551.89
	CRESCENT APEX LLC	\$10,844,574	\$32,804.85
	HOME DEPOT USA INC	\$7,836,190	\$32,520.19
	IANNONE, JOSEPH V JR	\$7,729,048	\$32,075.55
	PEAK PLAZA ASSOC LP	\$7,601,113	\$31,544.62
	WS-JPA LLC	\$7,588,100	\$31,490.63
	LAKE RIDGE CGC LLC	\$7,533,471	\$31,263.90
	HMM INVESTMENTS I LLC	\$7,175,006	\$29,776.27
	AMPLE STORAGE APEX LLC	\$7,057,984	\$29,290.64
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, -,